
International Gravity Sports Association
Event: High Rising Downhill Xtreme Promoter: SAGRA
Location: Houwteq, Grabouw, South Africa Chief Steward: Iona Zietsman
Date: 9-10 May 2009 Starter: Aladdin Morgan
Event Level: National Track Conditions: Excellent
Weather: Sunny Course Length: 1 km

Downhill Skateboard Qualifying
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Run #1 Run #2 Best

1 Dweza Richard RSA 51.12 50.90 50.90
2 Lourenco Decio RSA 51.31 DNF 51.31
3 Hery Tibor RSA 51.80 DNF 51.80
4 Gray Arnold (Armin) RSA DNF 52.00 52.00
5 Malherbe Ben RSA 56.49 53.40 53.40
6 Vivier Tertuis RSA 56.17 53.77 53.77
7 Smit Josh RSA 55.78 54.39 54.39
8 Hery Atilla RSA 59.14 56.27 56.27
9 Pratt Anton RSA 60.75 57.63 57.63
10 Hort Dave RSA DNF 62.39 62.39
11 Willcocks Rudi RSA 66.44 63.54 63.54
12 Boast Justin RSA 69.19 63.74 63.74
13 van Niekerk Andries RSA 66.91 64.14 64.14
14 Terreblanche Terry RSA 68.16 DNF 68.16
15 Duss Alex RSA DNQ DNQ DNQ

Street Luge Qualifying
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Run #1 Run #2 Best

1 Naude Russell RSA 51.91 51.95 51.91
2 Isham Brian RSA 54.86 55.01 54.86
3 Smith Warren RSA 55.97 55.60 55.60
4 Phillips Glen RSA DNQ DNQ DNQ
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Downhill Skateboarding
ROUND A ROUND B ROUND C R = RED

QUAL 1A POS G = GREEN
1 R Richard Dweza 2 B = BLUE
5 G Ben Malherbe 1 Y = YELLOW

12 B Justin Boast 3 1B POS
16 Y R Ben Malherbe 2

G Richard Dweza 1
2A B Anton Pratt 4

4 R (Arnold) Armin Gray dns Y Atilla Hery 3
8 G Atilla Hery 2
9 B Anton Pratt 1 2C POS

13 Y Andries van Niekerk 3 R Richard Dweza 1
G Ben Malherbe 4 Richard Dweza

3A B Alex Duss 3 WINNER
3 R Tibor Hery 2 Y Josh Smit 2
7 G Josh Smit 1

10 B Dave Hort dns 2B
14 Y Terry Terreblanche 3 R Josh Smit 2

G Tibor Hery 4
4A B Alex Duss 1

2 R Decio Lourenco dns Y Tertius Vivier 3
6 G Tertius Vivier 2 1C

11 B Rudi Willcocks 3 Loser 1B R Atilla Hery 2
15 Y Alex Duss 1 Loser 1B G Anton Pratt 3 Tibor Hery

Loser 2B B Tertius Vivier 4 5TH PLACE
Loser 2B Y Tibor Hery 1

STREET LUGE
ROUND A ROUND B ROUND C

QUAL 1A POS 1B POS 1C POS
1 R Russell Naude 1 R Russell Naude 1 R Russell Naude 1
2 G Brian Isham 2 G Brian Isham 3 G Glen Phillips 3 Russell Naude
3 B Warren Smith 4 B Glen Phillips 2 B Brian Isham 2 WINNER
4 Y Glen Phillips 3 Y Warren Smith 4 Y Warren Smith 4
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Downhill Skateboard Results
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points

1 Dweza Richard RSA 50.90 316.87
2 Smit Josh RSA 54.39 304.63
3 Duss Alex RSA DNQ 298.82
4 Malherbe Ben RSA 53.40 293.53
5 Hery Tibor RSA 51.80 288.62
6 Hery Atilla RSA 56.27 284.03
7 Pratt Anton RSA 57.63 279.71
8 Vivier Tertuis RSA 53.77 275.61
9 Willcocks Rudi RSA 63.54 271.70

10 Boast Justin RSA 63.74 267.95
11 van Niekerk Andries RSA 64.14 264.35
12 Terreblanche Terry RSA 68.16 260.89
13 Lourenco Decio RSA 51.31 257.54
14 Gray Arnold (Armin) RSA 52.00 254.30
15 Hort Dave RSA 62.39 251.15

Street Luge Results
Pos No Surname First Name Nat Best Points

1 Naude Russell RSA 51.91 316.87
2 Isham Brian RSA 54.86 304.63
3 Phillips Glen RSA DNQ 298.82
4 Smith Warren RSA 55.60 293.53


